ATE-2 Handheld Calibrator
 !"# $%&'"()!(*%"+*('
) ,+&('-(%"+*(.
/')0123402'50670415340'895:'
6;25'*",'74;<02
/'.377;452'=>'?'@'AB8940'*",2
/',927C1D2'601234060E5'F;4
-1:40E:095>'G0C2932>'H0CI9E>'*1EJ9E0

Part Number:
AM2-RT1, AM2-RT2
HOW TO ORDER RTD PROBES FOR USE WITH
AM2-RT1 MODULE
Probes are all 4 wire RTD’s with 304 stainless
steel sheath an a installed TA4F electrical con-
nector for compatibility with AM2-RT1 interface
modules. They are provided in DIN Class A
 accuracy.
HOW TO ORDER RTD PROBES
Part No. Description
840X010-01 Pt100 (385), 0.125 diameter, 12
inch length, handle and 5 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-02 Pt100 (385), 0.25 diameter, 12
inch length, handle and 5 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-05 Pt100 (385), 0.125 diameter, 6
inch length, handle and 5 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-06 Pt100 (385), 0.25 diameter, 6
inch length, handle and 5 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-11 Pt100 (385), 0.125 diameter, 8
inch length, handle and 5 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-03 Pt100 (385), 0.125 diameter, 12
inch length, handle and 10 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-04 Pt100 (385), 0.25 diameter, 12
inch length, handle and 10 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-07 Pt100 (385), 0.125 diameter, 6
inch length, handle and 10 ft.
coiled cable
840X010-08 Pt100 (385), 0.25 diameter, 6
inch length, handle and 10 ft.
coiled cable
828X136-01 TA4F mating connector for use
with AM2-RT1 module and user